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2024-25
2024-25  TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING HOME SCHEDULE

Tier Date Opponent Time

Tue, Sept 24

Fri, Sept 27

Wed, Oct 2

Sat, Oct 12 

Tue, Oct 15 

Thu, Oct 17 

Thu, Oct 24 

Sat, Oct 26 

Mon, Oct 28 

Thu, Nov 7 

Thu, Nov 14 

Sat, Nov 16

Sat, Nov 23

Mon, Nov 25 

Wed, Nov 27

Sat, Nov 30

Thu, Dec 5 

Tue, Dec 17 

Thu, Dec 19

Sun, Dec 22

Sat, Dec 28 

Sun, Dec 29 

Thu, Jan 9 

Thu, Jan 16 

Sat, Jan 18

Tue, Jan 28 

Thu, Jan 30

Sat, Feb 1  

Tue, Feb 4

Thu, Feb 6 

Sun, Feb 23

Tue, Feb 25 

Thu, Feb 27

Tue, Mar 4 

Thu, Mar 6 

Sat, Mar 8 

Mon, Mar 17 

Tue, Mar 25

Thu, Mar 27

Sat, Mar 29

Wed, Apr 9 

Fri, Apr 11 

Sun, Apr 13

Tue, Apr 15

CAR

NSH

FLA

CAR

VAN

VGK

MIN

WSH

NSH

PHI

WPG

NJD

DAL

COL

WSH

TOR

SJS

CBJ

STL

FLA

NYR

MTL

BOS

ANA

DET

CHI

LAK

NYI

OTT

OTT

SEA

EDM

CGY

CBJ

BUF

BOS

PHI

PIT

UTA

NYI

TOR

DET

BUF

FLA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

$178 $167 $140 $129 $98

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

$256 $237 $201 $185 $135

$194 $181 $153 $141 $103

$181 $170 $144 $133 $98

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

$85 $78 $61 $55 $41

$72 $66 $53 $47 $35

$67 $62 $49 $43 $33

$63 $57 $44 $39 $30

$59 $55 $42 $36 $29

PROMENADE LEVEL

CLUB LEVEL

TERRACE LEVEL

Terrace Side

Club End

Promenade Side

Terrace Attack Twice Rows J-P

Promenade Attack Twice

Promenade Attack Once

Terrace Attack Twice Rows R+

Terrace Attack Once Rows J-P

Terrace Attack Once Rows R+


